
 

 
 
 

 
HIJLI COLLEGE 

(RecognizedbyUGCundersection2(f)and12(B)and 

AffiliatedtoVidyasagarUniversity) 

Post: Hijli Co-operative, Kharagpur Dist.: 

Paschim Medinipur, PIN: 721306 
 

 

Admission Schedule 
 

(Any change in the schedule due to any reason will be notified through the admission 

websitehttp://www.hijlicollege.ac.in/) 

Online form fill up for all UG courses 
 

 
Start of online application submission 

 
10/08/2020 (Monday) at 9 A.M. 

                  Last date of online application submission  
24/08/2020 (Monday) upto 11.59 P.M. 

 

Publication of Provisional Merit list 

 
26/08/2020 (Wednesday) at 12 noon 

 
Intimation of any objection or claim by the applicants 

against the Provisional Merit list by email to: 
hijlicollegeadmission2020@gmail.com&call 

7908062179, 9332440969, 9647471711, 9476327307 

 

 

26/08/2020 (Wednesday) from 2.00 p.m. 

onwards till 28/08/2020 (Friday) upto 2 P.M. 
 

Publication of Final Merit list 29/08/2020 (Saturday) at 11 A.M. 

Publication of 1st Merit List for Online Admission 
 

31/08/2020 (Monday) at 11 A.M. 

 
Online Admission of Students’ according to 1st merit list for 
English(H), Bengali(H), Education(H), History(H), Geography(H), 

Physics(H), Chemistry(H), Mathematics(H), Computer Sc.(H) & 

BCA 

 
From 02/09/2020 (Wednesday) at 7 A.M. 

to 03/09/2020 (Thursday) 11:59 P.M. 

Direct Admission 
 

Sanskrit(H), Philosophy(H), Sociology(H), 
BA(Gen.), BSC(Gen.) 

 

From 02/09/2020 (Wednesday) at 7:00 AM 
Until seat is fulfilled as per the norms of   the 

college authority 

Publication of 2nd Merit List for Online Admission 05/09/2020 (Saturday) at 11 A.M. 

 
Online Admission of Students’ according to 2nd merit list for 
English(H), Bengali(H), Education(H), History(H), Geography(H), 

Physics(H), Chemistry(H), Mathematics(H), Computer Sc.(H) & 

BCA 
 

 
 

From 05/09/2020 (Saturday) at 2:00 P.M 
to 06/09/2020 (Sunday) 11:59 P.M. 

Publication of 3rd   Merit List for Online Admission 08/09/2020 (Tuesday) at 11 A.M. 

Online Admission of Students’ according to 3rd merit list for 
English(H), Bengali(H), Education(H), History(H), Geography(H), 

Physics(H), Chemistry(H), Mathematics(H), Computer Sc.(H) & 

BCA 

From 08/09/2020 (Tuesday) at 2:00 P.M 
to 09/09/2020 (Wednesday) 11:59 P.M. 
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